
Title

Drawing Number

CAD File Name

Drawn By Date

Peter Pan LX FOH

 Adlai Faigen 12 Nov 2018

Not to scale
1 2 3

321

A

BB

A

14
0

128

L009/R
119132

11

L063/R
119

130

15

L0
09

/R
11

9

14
412

L0
63

/R
11

9

14
216

L009/R
119

131

13

L063/R
119

129

17

L0
09

/R
11

9

14
3

14

L063/R119

141

18

Z

L009/R119

27

3

Z

L063/R119

107

8

Z

L009/R119

32

5

Z

L063/R119

31

10

Z

L063/R119

36

6

Z

L009/R119

35

1

L742/R119

34

27

L742/R
119

30

28

L742/R119

29

26L742/R119

33

25

L009/R119

26

4

L063/R119

106

9

L063/R119

108

7

140128

L009/R119

28

2

L009/R114

18

L063/R114

17

L009/R114

18

L063/R114

17

L009/R119

99

L063/R119

98

L063/R119

100

L009/R119

99

L063/R119

100

L009/R063

97

L063/R119

98

L009/R119

97

133

1

163

2/100

227

2/138

228

23

21

22

20

13
1130

30
29

Robe LED Beam 
150

ETC Source4 
70deg

ETC Colour 
Source PAR

Martin Encore

Strobe

Lustr Cyc

Lustr 26

S4 Fresnel
S4 19

S4 Zoom 15-30

S4 PAR MFL
S4 36

S4 26

S4 19

Martin Rush Par 
Zoom

UV Cannon
PAR64
Pin Spot
Birdie

 LED

Z

L

 VECTORWORKS EDUCATIONAL VERSION

VECTORWORKS EDUCATIONAL VERSION



Robe LED Beam 
150

ETC Source4 
70deg

ETC Colour Source 
PAR

Martin Encore

Strobe
Lustr Cyc

Lustr 26

S4 Fresnel
S4 19

S4 Zoom 15-30

S4 PAR MFL
S4 36

S4 26

S4 19

Martin Rush Par 
Zoom

UV Cannon
PAR64
Pin Spot
Birdie 8 / 10

4 / 4
26 / 30
4 / 4

 L
E

D

9 / 10

19 / 20

20 / 20

14 / 20
30 / 39

Z

6 / 10

19 / 20
27 / 54

10 / 10

L

10 / 10
2 / 2

4 / 4

6 / 6

6 / 6

4 / 4

Peter Pan

Title

Drawing Number

CAD File Name

Drawn By Date

Peter Pan LX Key

2 of 4 Adlai Faigen Date

 

Color    Size      Count
L009/R063 Birdie    1
L009/R114 S4        2
L009/R119 S4 Fresnel 4
L009/R119 S4 Zoom   3
L009/R119 S4        2
L009/R119 Birdie    3
L046     S4 70     2
L063/R114 S4        2
L063/R119 S4        2
L063/R119 S4 Zoom   3
L063/R119 S4 Fresnel 4
L063/R119 Birdie    4
L075/R134 S4        3
L154     S4 Fresnel 5
L172/R134 S4        10
L199     S4 70     3
L352/R114 PAR64     10
L505/R114 PAR64     10
L525     S4        2
L600/R114 S4 PAR    24
L742/R119 S4        4
L748/R134 S4        16
R119     Rush Par  9
R119     Lustr 26  10
R305/R119 S4        6
R318     S4 Fresnel 2
R332     S4 Fresnel 9
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